MARYLAND MANUAL.

Physician, Consulting
Chief Matron
Junior Clerks
Trained Nurse
Guards

Additional for Salaries

Supervision of Water and Sewerage System.

STATE TOBACCO WAREHOUSE.

Chief Inspector
Chief Clerk
Samplers
Note Clerks
Receiving Clerk
Receiving Clerk
Clerks

Finder

Stay Floor Man
Elevator Man
Janitor
Sample Holder
Screwman
Extra Laborers

CENTRAL PURCHASING BUREAU.

State Purchasing Agent
Assistant Purchasing Agent,
Buyer
Buyer
Senior Stenographer
Senior Stenographer
Senior Stenographer
Warehousemen (2)
Senior Clerk .
Senior Stenographer
Junjor Clerk
Chauffeur .
Account Clerk
Telephone Operator
Senior Clerk ..
Senior Clerk

STATE EMPLOYMENT AND REGISTRATION.

Commissioner
Chief Clerk

One Senior Clerk, One Senior Stenographer, One Junior Clerk
Assistant Fxaminer and Investigator
Additional Clerical Assistance
Special Examiners

WAR RECORDS COMMISSION.

Secretary
Principal Clerk

Senior Stenographer
Junior Typist
Clerical Assistants

285

1,200.00
1,500.00
2.400.00
1,500.00
52,600.00
1,454.00
600.00

$4,000.,00
2,200.00
3,600.00
3,800.00
1,500.00
1,200.00
7,300.00
1,092.00
1,200.00
1,092.00
1,000.00
2,000.00
35,000.00
20,000.00

$4,500.00
3,800.00
2,500.00
2,870.00
1,440.00
1,440.00
1,440.00
2,440.00
1,440.00
1,440.00
840.00
1,140.00
1,800.00
1,020.00
1,500.00
1,000.00

$5,000.00
2,250.00
4,500.00
3,000.00
900.00
850.00

$4,000.00
2,100.00
1,440.00
1,200.00
1,210.00



