Physician, Consulting	1,200.00
Uniei Matron	1.500.00
Junior Clerks	2,400.00
Trained Nurse	1,500.00
Guards	52,600.00
Additional for Salaries	1,454.00
Supervision of Water and Sewerage System	600.00
super-interest of trader and severage system.	000.00
STATE TOBACCO WAREHOUSE.	
Chief Inspector	\$4,000.00
Chief Clerk	2,200.00
Samplers	3,600.00
Note Clerks	3,800.00
Receiving Clerk	1,500.00
Receiving Clerk	1,200.00
Clerks	
	7,300.00
	1,092.00
Stay Floor Man	1,200.00
Elevator Man	1,092.00
Janitor	1,000.00
Sample Holder	2,000.00
Screwman	35,000.00
Extra Laborers	20,000.00
CENTRAL PURCHASING BUREAU.	
State Purchasing Agent	\$4,500.00
Assistant Purchasing Agent	3,800.00
7-	2,500.00
	2,870.00
Senior Stenographer	1,440.00
Senior Stenographer	1,440.00
Senior Stenographer	1,440.00
Warehousemen (2)	2,440.00
Senior Clerk	1,440.00
Senior Stenographer	1,440.00
Junior Clerk	840.00
Chauffeur	1,140.00
Account Clerk	1,800.00
Telephone Operator	1,020.00
Senior Clerk	1,500.00
Senior Clerk	1,000.00
STATE EMPLOYMENT AND REGISTRATION.	·
Commissioner	\$5,000.00
Chief Clerk	2,250.00
One Senior Clerk, One Senior Stenographer, One Junior Clerk	4,500.00
Assistant Examiner and Investigator	
Additional Clavical Assistance	3,000.00
Additional Clerical Assistance	900.00
Special Examiners	850.00
WAR RECORDS COMMISSION.	
Secretary	\$4,000.00
Principal Clerk	2,100.00
Senior Stenographer	1,440.00
Junior Typist	1,200.00
Clerical Assistants	1,210.00
Oletica: 119919failig	1,210.00